10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
11:20 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

AGENDA
MONTANA PUBLIC LANDS COUNCIL
ANNUAL MEETING
Wednesday, December 4, 2023
Northern Hotel - North Ballroom
Billings, MT
10:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.

Welcome and Call to Order Vicki Olson, MPLC Chair

Review and Approval of Minutes Vicki Olson, MPLC Chair

BLM Update Sonya Germann, BLM State Director
National PLC & Issues Update National PLC

Virtual Fence Presentation Ty Roseberry, VENCE

Bylaws and Election Vicki Olson, MPLC Chair

e Eastern District
Other Business Vicki Olson, MPLC Chair

Adjourn

Sponsored by

YELLOWSTONE

Boys and Girls Ranch Foundation



